
NO PROTEIN SPIKING
NO PROPRIETARY BLENDS
NO INFERIOR PROTEINS

NO ADDED CARBS OR SUGARS
NO ARTIFICIAL COLORS

NO MALTODEXTRIN OR DEXTROSE

NO HIDDEN INGREDIENTS

NO FILLERS OR EXCIPIENTS

NO ION EXCHANGE WHEY
NO ACID TREATED WHEY
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This product is intended as a dietary supplement
only. Do not use as a sole source of nutrition.

Allergens: Milk.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Flavoring (natural flavor 750 mg,
natural cocoa 750 mg, xanthan gum 350 mg, salt 110 mg, sucralose 80 mg)
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THIS PRODUCT IS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME. SOME SETTLING OF

CONTENTS MAY HAVE OCCURRED DURING THE HANDLING AND

SHIPPING.STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE. SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED

(MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING SHIPPING.)
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Supplement Facts
Serving size: 1 scoop/4.75tbs. (30.78 grams)
Servings per container: 29.5

Amount Per
Serving

Calories 110

Cholesterol <5 mg

Total Carbohydrate 2 g

Dietary Fiber <1 g

Protein 25 g

Calcium 140 mg

Phosphorus 64 mg

Magnesium 22 mg

Sodium 116 mg

Potassium 161 mg

<1%*

<1%*

3%*

50%*

14%*

6%*

5%*

5%*

5%*

†

% Daily
Value

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

† Daily Value not established.

Whey Protein Isolate (non-denatured) 28.74 g
(yielding 25 grams of complete protein)(CFM cross flow micro
and ultra-filtered. Cold processed. Instantized with sunflower lecithin.)
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